Pulaski County Special School District
925 East Dixon Rd

Little Rock, AR 72206

(501) 490-2000

Bell Schedule for 2010 - 2011

This is the finalized bell schedule for the 2010-2011 school year. Please note the earlier start
times for secondary students and a later start time for elementary students. All elementary
schools will open their doors at 7:30 a.m. for breakfast and will remain open after school
until 4:30 p.m..with afternoon snack provided, free of charge. All middle and high schools
will open their doors at 7 a.m.

Revised 8/10

Learning Academy 7:05 7:35 2:55
Mills High 7:10 7:40 3:00
Fuller Middle 7:00 7:30 2:50
Bates Elementary 8:05 8:35 4:00
College Station Elementary 8:00 8:30 3:55
Landmark Elementary 8:05 8:35 4:00
Scott Elementary 8:05 8:35 4:00
Oak Grove High 7:05 7:35 2:55
Maumelle Middle 7:00 7:30 2:50
Crystal Hill 8:05 8:35 4:00
Pine Forest 8:05 8:35 4:00
Oak Grove Elementary 8:05 8:35 4:00
Joe T. Robinson High 7:05 7:35 2:55
Joe T. Robinson Middle 7:00 7:30 2:50
Baker Interdistrict Elementary 8:05 8:35 4:00
Chenal Elementary 8:05 8:35 4:00
Lawson Elementary 8:05 8:35 4:00
Joe T. Elementary 8:05 8:35 4:00
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Jacksonville Middle
Star Academy

Arnold Drive

Bayou Meto Elementary
Dupree Elementary
Jacksonville Elementary
Pinewood Elementary

Taylor Elementary

North Pulaski High
Northwood Middle
Cato Elementary
Clinton Magnet

Harris Elementary
Sherwood Elementary

Tolleson Elementary

Sylvan Hills Middle
Sylvan Hills High
Oakbrooke Elementary
Sylvan Hills Elementary

7:15
7:00
7:05
8:05
8:15
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05

715
7:00
8:15
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05

7:05
7:00
8:05
8:05

7345
7:30
135
8356
8:45
8:35
8:35
8:35
885

7:45
730
8:45
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35

735
7:30
8:35
8:35

3:05
2:50
2:55
4:00
4:15
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00

3:05
2:50
4:15
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00

2:55
2:50
4:00
4:00
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