

## Bell Schedule for 2010 - 2011

This is the finalized bell schedule for the 2010-2011 school year. Please note the earlier start times for secondary students and a later start time for elementary students. All elementary schools will open their doors at 7:30 a.m. for breakfast and will remain open after school until 4:30 p.m. with afternoon snack provided, free of charge. All middle and high schools will open their doors at 7 a.m.

## Revised 8/10

School	Bus Drop Off	Classes Start	Classes End
Learning Academy	7:05	7:35	2:55
Mills High	7:10	7:40	3:00
Fuller Middle	7:00	7:30	2:50
Bates Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00
College Station Elementary	8:00	8:30	3:55
Landmark Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00
Scott Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00
Oak Grove High	7:05	7:35	2:55
Maumelle Middle	7:00	7:30	2:50
Crystal Hill	8:05	8:35	4:00
Pine Forest	8:05	8:35	4:00
Oak Grove Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00
Joe T. Robinson High	7:05	7:35	2:55
Joe T. Robinson Middle	7:00	7:30	2:50
Baker Interdistrict Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00
Chenal Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00
Lawson Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00
Joe T. Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00



School			
SCHOOL	Bus Drop Off	Classes Start	Classes End
Jacksonville High	7:15	7:45	3:05
Jacksonville Middle	7:00	7:30	2:50
Star Academy	7:05	7:35	2:55
Arnold Drive	8:05	8:35	4:00
Bayou Meto Elementary	8:15	8:45	4:15
Dupree Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00
Jacksonville Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00
Pinewood Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00
Taylor Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00
North Pulaski High	7:15	7:45	3:05
Northwood Middle	7:00	7:30	2:50
Cato Elementary	8:15	8:45	4:15
Clinton Magnet	8:05	8:35	4:00
Harris Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00
Sherwood Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00
Tolleson Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00
Sylvan Hills Middle	7:05	7:35	2:55
Sylvan Hills High	7:00	7:30	2:50
Oakbrooke Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00
Sylvan Hills Elementary	8:05	8:35	4:00